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Emerald Pistol Club.

Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

25m Standard Pistol

Pl No.
A Grade
1 22
B Grade
1 10
2 3
3 8
4 2
C Grade
1 23
2 19
3 12
4 15
5 14
6 9
D Grade
1 16
2 11
3 18
4 4
5 27
6 20
7 7
8 13
9 6
Junior
1 5
2 21

Name

Neil S

Nicola B
Geoff C
Jim C
Earl R

Matt B

Dylan L
Kevin L
Irene M
Geoff D

Dennis B

Robert M
Bob C
Geoff H
Robert I
Carol J
Paul G
Lindsay H
Ross D
Lachlan H

Lachlan I
Corey N

Rep

Mackay

Emld
Murr
Rocky
Rocky

Emld
Emld
FCPC
Murr
SBurn
Emld

CRPC
Wrwk
Black
Mackay
Emld
Emld
Emld
Wrwk
Emld

Mackay
Emld

Total Xs

528

523
523
493
491

504
492
490
432
432
425

482
473
466
453
424
412
383
381
342

423
222
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o Emerald Pistol Club. 22/07/2018 10:37 PM
Emerald Open 2018 Sanction No: 18.35
e | 13, 14, 15 July Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
A Grade

1 22 Neil S Mackay 549 8 95 90 88 273 96 94 86 276
B Grade

1 3 Geoff C Murr 471 5 89 82 45 216 90 91 74 255
C Grade

1 10 Nicola B Emld 498 1 88 87 52 227 92 89 90 271
2 12 Kevin L FCPC 462 2 86 77 66 229 72 85 76 233
3 2 EarlR Rocky 458 2 85 81 72 238 70 75 75 220
4 17 Allan M Murr 444 9 86 88 46 220 95 84 45 224
5 18 Geoff H Black 444 1 73 78 65 216 80 80 68 228
6 8 JimC Rocky 399 2 82 74 40 196 73 84 46 203
7 14 Geoff D SBurn 298 0 56 49 105 79 60 54 193
D Grade

*1 1 Matthew B Emld 485 5 89 80 71 240 84 89 72 245
2 26 Bryan C Emld 421 3 72 74 53 199 80 73 69 222
3 20 Paul G Emld 284 0 58 38 41 137 60 38 49 147
- 6 Lachlan H Emld

- 7 Lindsay H Emld
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

50m Pistol
Pl No. Name
B Grade
1 22 Neil S
2 3 Geoff C
C Grade
1 16 Robert M
2 8 JimC
3 10 Nicola B
4 14 Geoff D
5 2 EarlR
D Grade
1 12 Kevin L
2 11 BobC
3 9 Dennis B
4 13 Ross D
5 18 Geoff H
- 6 Lachlan H
- 7 Lindsay H

Rep

Mackay
Murr

CRPC
Rocky
Emld

SBurn
Rocky

FCPC
Wrwk
Emld
Wrwk
Black
Emld
Emld

Total Xs
523 2
482 2
482 3
470 3
440 3
430 0
427 1
441 1
433 0
421 0
391 1
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Emerald Open 2018 Sanction No: 18.35
e | 13, 14, 15 July Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 22 Neil S Mackay 539 14 96 92 96 284 96 65 94 255
B Grade

1 3 Geoff C Murr 533 4 85 88 92 265 88 91 89 268
C Grade

1 14 Geoff D SBurn 513 3 86 85 88 259 84 85 85 254
2 11 BobC Wrwk 493 2 86 82 93 261 85 76 71 232
3 8 JimC Rocky 486 1 87 82 84 253 72 84 77 233
4 12 Kevin L FCPC 483 5 81 83 79 243 73 86 81 240
5 23 Matt B Emld 369 0 46 67 51 164 74 58 73 205
D Grade

*] 2 EarlR Rocky 505 4 93 90 80 263 80 81 81 242
2 18 Geoff H Black 473 2 72 78 80 230 80 86 77 243
3 19 Dylan L Emld 175 1 33 69 73 175

4 7 Lindsay H Emld 164 1 46 54 64 164

- 6 Lachlan H Emld
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Emerald Pistol Club.

Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl

A Grade
1

B Grade
1

DSQ

C Grade
1

O© 0 3 & W kB~ W N

—_— e
W NN = O

D Grade
*]

No.

22

Name

Neil S

Geoff C
Earl R

Robert M
Robert I
Jim C
Bob C
Kevin L
Dylan L
Allan M
Matthew B
Geoff D
Dennis B
Paul G
Matt B
Lindsay H

Geoff H
Ross D
Lachlan H

#1 Trigger Check Fail

Rep Total Xs
Mackay 558 10
Murr 541 4
Rocky - -
CRPC 533 7
Mackay 519 5
Rocky 517 3
Wrwk 514 4
FCPC 513 5
Emld 508 4
Murr 503 4
Emld 500 6
SBurn 494 3
Emld 481 2
Emld 478 2
Emld 466 4
Emld 409 1
Black 510 4
Wrwk 484 2
Emld 451 3
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Emerald Open 2018 Sanction No: 18.35
e | 13, 14, 15 July Final Results

25m Pistol Men

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
C Grade
1 1 Matthew B Emld 526 6 84 79 83 246 92 94 94 280
2 16 Robert M CRPC 504 3 91 93 85 269 85 79 71 235
3 17 Allan M Murr 497 3 80 84 88 252 77 85 83 245
4 26 Bryan C Emld 448 3 82 70 71 223 76 64 85 225
D Grade
4 Robert | Mackay 497 5 75 85 83 243 80 85 89 254
2 20 Paul G Emld 469 4 87 82 83 252 74 71 72 217
3 13 Ross D Wrwk 430 0 76 68 61 205 70 81 74 225
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25m Pistol Women

Pl No.
A Grade
1 10
2 15
C Grade
1 29
D Grade
1 27
2 25

Emerald Pistol Club.

Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

Name

Nicola B
Irene M

Margaret B

CarolJ
Astrid M

Rep

Emld
Murr

Rocky

Emld
Emld

Total Xs
542 7
523 8
363 4
465 2
413 0

87
85

83

78
62

86
85

79

77
77

90
&3

76

79
61

263
253

238

234
200

90
87

42

75
66
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Sanction No: 18.35
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Emerald Pistol Club.

Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl No.
A Grade

1 10

2 15
C Grade

1 25
D Grade

1 27

Name

Nicola B
Irene M

Astrid M

Carol J

Rep

Emld
Murr

Emld

Emld

Total Xs
535 6
521 7
447 2
450 3
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] Emerald Pistol Club.
Emerald Open 2018
e | 13, 14, 15 July

25m Pistol Junior

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs
C Grade

1 5 Lachlan I Mackay 455 3
D Grade

1 21 Corey N Emld 227 0
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

Logo.jpg or Logo.png
200px x 200px min

image will be displayed
1:1 (ie: width = height)

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1
C Grade

1 5 Lachlan I Mackay 494 1 81
D Grade

1 21 Corey N Emld 394 1 59
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (40)

Pl No.

Name Rep

Total Xs
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Emerald Pistol Club.
Emerald Open 2018

13, 14, 15 July

Service Pistol

Pl No.

C Grade
1 17

D Grade
24

23
19
11
28

whn A W N =

Name

Allan M

Mike A
Matt B
Dylan L
Bob C
Kelvin J

#1 133000PF
#2 142000PF
#3 131000PF
#4 123000PF
#5 132000PF
#6 138000PF

Rep

Murr

Rocky
Emld
Emld
Wrwk
Emld

Total

749

691
672
646
632
386

50

188

187
174
166
192
110

25

214

207
199
203
185

76

25

78

55
70
58
56

10

156

138
130
121
135

95

113

104
99
98
64
96
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No.
B Grade
1 3
2 23
C Grade
1 17
2 18
D Grade
1 11
2 24
3 1
4 28

Emerald Pistol Club.
Emerald Open 2018

13, 14, 15 July

Name

Geoff C
Matt B

Allan M
Geoff H

Bob C
Mike A
Matthew B
Kelvin J

Rep

Murr
Emld

Murr
Black

Wrwk
Rocky
Emld
Emld

Total

758
692

807
804

630
624
578
446

50

175
123

213
189

112
149
46
89

25

229
202

227
233

180
202
225
127

25

87
97

83
99

73
53
74

10

153
157

170
169

162
134
123
135

114
113

114
114

103
86
110
87
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Emerald Pistol Club.

Emerald Open 2018
13, 14, 15 July

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No. WANo Name
Expert

1 3 Geoff C
Sharpshooter

1 17 Allan M
Marksman

1 24 Mike A

2 11 Bob C

3 28 Kelvin J

Rep

Murr

Murr

Rocky
Wrwk
Emld

Total

1409

1235

1203
1114
517

Xs

37

14

19
23

229-8

137-2

211-6
221-6
160-1

176-4

164-1

207-1

176-0

98-0
130-1
56-0
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230-9

216-3

2194
177-1
31-0
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Final Results

567-15

542-8

507-6
419-12
206-3
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Emerald Open 2018 Sanction No: 18.35
e | 13, 14, 15 July Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

Pl. No. WA.No Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
Marksman
1 28 Kelvin J Emld 767 6 204-1 1182  66-0  85-2 294-1
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